7:00pm

7:10pm

7:15pm

7:30pm

7:40pm

7:50pm

8:00pm

8:10pm
8:20pm

8:25pm

o\WT = Sainy
S Ose,

D,

o
%

QO

o,
%, o
MHoLic Co™

JOINT PARISH COUNCIL

October 10, 2023
7:00 pm in person at Holy Spirit

Prayer

Chairs’ Welcome
e Welcome Joe Corona!

Pastor’s Report
e CMA
e Holy Beginnings
e 2024 Sister Parish Lent Mission
o Fr. Richard Fragomeni, Catholic Theological Union

Sunday Mass Times at Holy Spirit
e 11:00 Mass

Moving Forward! Building on Collaborations
e Joint Worship Team
o Vision
o Report on First Meeting
Parish Year of Eucharistic Revival
e Living with Real Presence Adult Formation
e Eucharist Program at Holy Spirit
Faith Formation & Youth Ministry Update
e Family Celebrations

Open Forum
Action Items
Closing Blessing

Meeting Schedule
2"d Tuesdays, 7:00 - 8:30pm,
alternating sites:
Nov 14 - SJ
Jang - HS
Feb13-SJ
April 9 — HS
May 14 - SJ
June 11 -HS

Nancy Veronesi

Ned Sayegh, Pat Schichler

Fr. Jim Schwartz

Ray Garbach

Nancy

Nancy

Cathy Kamp

Fr. Mike, Pat

Lisa Milano
Molly Hickey, Pat

Ned
Ned, Pat

Fr.Jim



