

JOINT PARISH COUNCIL

October 10, 2023 7:00 pm in person *at Holy Spirit*

7:00pm	Prayer	Nancy Veronesi
7:10pm	Chairs' WelcomeWelcome Joe Corona!	Ned Sayegh, Pat Schichler
7:15pm	 Pastor's Report CMA Holy Beginnings 2024 Sister Parish Lent Mission Fr. Richard Fragomeni, Catholic Theological Union 	Fr. Jim Schwartz
7:30pm	Sunday Mass Times at Holy Spirit 11:00 Mass	Ray Garbach
7:40pm	 Moving Forward! Building on Collaborations Joint Worship Team Vision Report on First Meeting 	Nancy
7:50pm	 Parish Year of Eucharistic Revival Living with Real Presence Adult Formation Eucharist Program at Holy Spirit 	Nancy Cathy Kamp Fr. Mike, Pat
8:00pm	Faith Formation & Youth Ministry Update • Family Celebrations	Lisa Milano Molly Hickey, Pat
8:10pm	Open Forum	Ned
8:20pm	Action Items	Ned, Pat
8:25pm	Closing Blessing	Fr. Jim

Meeting Schedule 2nd Tuesdays, 7:00 – 8:30pm, alternating sites:

Nov 14 – SJ

Jan 9 – HS

Feb 13 - SJ

April 9 – HS

May 14 – SJ

June 11 – HS